Product

2.

E<d

STADSI NG

Claan Knowladge, Safe Saolutiors,

Specifications

Category

BrandSymbol
Environment

Colour

Material

My

Volume (I/kg)

Number of rolls per. carton
Number of bags per. roll
Packing

Gross weight (kg)

Net weight (kg)
Commodity Number

Code

Hot water soluble bags, 25
microns, 40-451, 42 x 65
cm, 25 pcs

SKU: 11281
Hot and Cold Water Soluble Laundry Bags.

* Dissolves at 60°C

» Perfect for nursing homes and hospitals
minimising the contact between staff and
infected laundry

e Soiled laundry (urine and faeces etc.) can be
handled without direct contact

¢ Made from PVA

Water Soluble Bags

"
ER - LI

Transparent/Clear
PVA &
25
45.00
1
25
25 pcs.
0.475
0.45
3923210000
A



