



Hot water soluble bags, 25 microns, 40-45 I, 42 x 65 cm, 25 pcs

SKU: 11281

Hot and Cold Water Soluble Laundry Bags.

- Dissolves at 60°C
- Perfect for nursing homes and hospitals minimising the contact between staff and infected laundry
- Soiled laundry (urine and faeces etc.) can be handled without direct contact
- Made from PVA

Specifications

Category	Water Soluble Bags
BrandSymbol	STARRING
Environment	100%
Colour	Transparent/Clear
Material	PVA &
Му	25
Volume (I/kg)	45.00
Number of rolls per. carton	1
Number of bags per. roll	25
Packing	25 pcs.
Gross weight (kg)	0.475
Net weight (kg)	0.45
Commodity Number	3923210000
Code	A